
$179.32

$564.00

$0.00

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$743.32Subtotal

Total $743.32

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-21 April cellular phone and tablet  48.23

05-31-21 May cellular phone and tablet  53.10

06-30-21 June cellular phone and tablet  37.66

 138.99Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-21 April office phone  4.17

05-31-21 May office phone  4.07

06-30-21 June office phone  4.10

 12.34Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

05-17-21 NDI HX Camera App for high-quality Zoom meetings  27.99

 27.99Office Supplies Total

 179.32

 179.32Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

02-03-21 Canadian Urban Transit Association Spring Virtual Summit (May 9 - 11)  324.00

04-05-21 Annual Masterclass membership for various online courses  240.00

 564.00Registration Total

 564.00

 564.00Professional Development Total
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